
Dr. Monica Bontty History 342-1542 bontty@ulm.edu

Dr. Lynn Clark Curriculum & Instruction 342-1276 lclark@ulm.edu

Ms. Themis Jacobus Modern Languages 342-3230 jacobus@ulm.edu

Dr. Amal Khalil Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences 342-1460 kaddoumi@ulm.edu

Dr. Attapol Kuanliang Criminal Justice 342-1449 kuanliang@ulm.edu

Dr. Mara Loeb Registrar's Office 342-3678 loeb@ulm.edu

Dr. Sami Nazzal Basic Pharmaceutical Sciences 342-1726 nazzal@ulm.edu

Dr. Ulas Ograk Management & Aviation 342-1201 ograk@ulm.edu

Ms. Mary Schmeer Recruitment & Admissions 342-5259 schmeer@ulm.edu

Dr. Anita Sharma Social Work 342-1409 asharma@ulm.edu

Mr. Ernest Vasquez Athletics 342-5411 vasquez@ulm.edu

Dr. Catherine Wilson Communication 342-1420 steckline@ulm.edu

Dr. James Wood Computer Sci & Computer Info Sys 342-1138 wood@ulm.edu

 4 Student Members
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